
SO
UTH FORK

C
O

M
M

UTER CONNECTI
O

N

 
TAKE THE 

South Fork Commuter Connection
South Fork Weekday Schedule (March 4 - May 17)

LEAVE THE TRAFFIC BEHIND 

RIDE THE LIRR TO WORK  
FREE Connecting bus shuttle service is
provided to local designated stops.

SUMMER SCHEDULE AVAILABLE IN EARLY MAY.

Eastbound Fri- Only

SPEONK 6:16 AM 9:55 AM 1:13 PM 3:00 PM 6:23 PM 7:55 PM 10:30 PM

WESTHAMPTON 6:22 AM 10:01 AM 1:19 PM 3:07 PM 5:39 PM 6:30 PM 8:01 PM 10:36 PM

HAMPTON BAYS 6:35 AM 8:26 AM 10:11 AM 1:29 PM 3:16 PM 6:40 PM 8:12 PM 10:46 PM

SOUTHAMPTON 6:45 AM 8:36 AM 10:21 AM 1:39 PM 3: 26 PM 5:59 PM 6:50 PM 8:22 PM 10:56 PM

BRIDGEHAMPTON 6:53 AM 8:44 AM 10:29 AM 1:47 PM 3:39 PM 6:07 PM 6:59 PM 8:31 PM 11:07 PM

EAST HAMPTON 7:03 AM 8:54 AM 10:39 AM 1:57 PM 3:49 PM 6:17 PM 7:09 PM 8:41 PM 11:18 PM

AMAGANSETT 7:08 AM 8:59 AM 10:44 AM 2:02 PM 3:54 PM 7:14 PM 8:47 PM 11:23 PM

MONTAUK 9:19 AM 11:04 AM 2:22 PM 4:14 PM 6:38 PM 7:34 PM 9:07 PM 11:46 PM

Westbound

MONTAUK 5:39 AM 11:27 AM 12:58 PM 2:48 PM 4:50 PM 10:05 PM

AMAGANSETT 5:58 AM 7:27 AM 11:47 AM 1:17 PM 3:07 PM 5:09 PM 10:24 PM

EAST HAMPTON 6:03 AM 7:32 AM 11:54 AM 1:22 PM 3:12 PM 5:14 PM 10:29 PM

BRIDGEHAMPTON 6:12 AM 7:41 AM 12:02 AM 1:31 PM 3:21 PM 5:23 PM 10:43 PM

SOUTHAMPTON 4:41 AM 6:22 AM 7:51 AM 12:12 PM 1:44 PM 3:31 PM 5:33 PM 10:58 PM

HAMPTON BAYS 4:51 AM 6:32 AM 8:01 AM 12:22 PM 1:54 PM 3:41 PM 5:43 PM 11:08 PM

WESTHAMPTON 5:00 AM 6:41 AM 12:33 PM 2:07 PM 4:02 PM 11:17 PM

SPEONK 5:08 AM 6:49 AM 12:45 PM 2:15 PM 4:14 PM 11:25 PM

NEWNEW

NEWNEW NEW

NEW

Indicates 
New LIRR 

Train Service

South Fork
Commuter 
Connection

Service
Available
(shuttle)

NEW

*Schedules are subject to change. 

For trains and connecting bus shuttle schedules please visit:

www.sfccLIRR.com


